10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

17.10.2024_MD
Art-Nr. Lieferant

68/30326

68/15250

68/50394

68/60994

68/72230

68/71815

29/80077

29/60731

29/60740

29/90147

29/90316

68/40387

P2.16.8-7016-010

P2.16.8-9005-010

P2.06.8-5750-010

68/10332

68/60812

68/71810

29/90048

014/50012
P2-658-8019-001
14/60006
P2-658-7016-011
P2-658-7024-011
29/90024
P2-658-1015-011
P2.-65.8.9001-011
P2-.65.8-9010-012

P2-.85.8-9016-010

Lieferant

Tiger

Tiger

Tiger

Tiger

Tiger

Tiger

Tiger

Tiger

Tiger

Tiger

Tiger

Tiger

Grimm

Grimm

Grimm

Tiger

Tiger

Tiger

Tiger

Tiger

Grimm
Tiger

Grimm
Grimm
Tiger

Grimm
Grimm
Grimm
Grimm

Over /
Hiickelhoven

Bezeichnung Lieferant

Rosso 3602 MF/MA A

Champagne 3604

Highland 3601

Marrone 3611 MF/MA A

Argento 3607 MF/MA

Terra 3602

ca. DB 703

Terra Brown

Sepia Brown

ca. RAL 9007 Graualuminium

Silber

AZZURRO 4602

RAL 7016 anthrazit

RAL 9005 satin / tiefschwarz

grau marmor

BIANCO 609

Marrone 3605

Terra 3603

ca. RAL 9007

RAL 6005 Moosgrin
RAL 8019

RAL 8077

RAL 7016

RAL 7024

RAL 9006

RAL 1015

RAL 9001 cremeweil}
RAL 9010 reinweiss

RAL 9016 verkehrsweil3

E6/EV1 natur

Glanzgrad

Metallic-Feinstruktur / Matt

Metallic-Feinstruktur / Matt

Metallic-Feinstruktur / Matt

Metallic-Feinstruktur / Matt

Metallic-Feinstruktur / Matt

Metallic-Feinstruktur / Matt

Metallic-Feinstruktur / Matt

Metallic-Feinstruktur / Matt

Metallic-Feinstruktur / Matt

Metallic-Feinstruktur / Matt

Metallic-Feinstruktur / Matt

Metallic-Glatt / Stumpfmatt

Feinstruktur Matt

Feinstruktur Matt

Feinstruktur Matt

Feinstruktur / Matt

Metallic-Glatt / Matt

Metallic-Glatt / Matt

seidenglanzend glatt/metallic

Glatt / Seidengléanzend
seidenglanzend glatt
seidenglanzend glatt
seidenglanzend glatt
seidenglanzend glatt
Mettalic-Seidenglanzend
seidenglanzend glatt
seidenglanzend glatt
seidenglanzend glatt

seidenglanzend glatt

Eloxal

000 000000 OOC®

ode 0L

Art-Nr. LSS

1009330

1009331

1009332

1009336

1009334

1009337

1010044

1009338

1009344

1009345

1009346

1009347

1010198

1009349

1009350

1009351

1009352

1009353

1004574

1004723

1004552

1004557

1004430

1004547

1010011

1004510

1004565

1004814

1010012

ist kein Artikel

Bezeichnung LSS

SL100 Rosso

SL97 Champagne

SL99 Highlandgriin

SL 98 Marone 3611

SL96 Argento

SL95 Perlmausgrau

SL94 (shnlich DB 703) FS

SL92 terra / braun

SL91 Quarzgrau

SL90 - RAL 9007 graualuminium

SL86 - RAL 9006 weilRaluminium

SL87 azzurro

SL88 - RAL 7016 anthrazitgrau

SL 89 9005 tiefschwarz

SL93 grau marmor

SL85 bianco

3605 marrone

RAL 7039

RAL 9007

RAL 6005
RAL 8019
RAL 8077
RAL 7016
RAL 7024
RAL 9006
RAL 1015
RAL 9001
RAL 9010

RAL 9016

E6/EV1 silber eloxiert



